
No 24. 679THE CHRONICLEMontrbal, June 11, 1915

London and Lancashire
Fire Insurance Company

m

Limited

RESULTS OF 1914 BUSINESS:
SURPLUSLOSSES AND EXPENSESPREMIUMS

$ 726.620 
877,059 
164.964

$ 7.551,945 
3,663,316 
1,011,316

$ 8,278,565 
4,540,375 
1,176,280

FIRE
ACCIDENT
MARINE

$1,768,643
568,970

$12,226,577$13,995,220
Interest on Investments

$2,337,613Total Surplus for the Year

$18,652,345
11,885,625

FUNDS AND INVESTMENTS 
UNCALLED CAPITAL

$30,537,970TOTAL SECURITY

Ontario ant North West BranchProvince of Quebec 
and Maritime Provinces Branch

Vancouver Branch Office: 8 Richmond St. East, 
Toronto

ALFRED WRIGHT, 
Manager and Chief Agent.

A. E. BLOGG, 
Branch Secretary.

Office : 164 St. Jamei Street, 
corner of St. John Street 

Montreal

COLIN E. SWORD, Manager.

Winch Building, Vancouver, B.C.

WILLIAM THOMSON, 
Manager.

fill Quebec Fire Assurance Co.
Established 1818

AND STRONG AND VIRILE AS EVER

SURPLUS TO POLICYHOLDERS $584,895.39

In addition to which there ia the guarantee of the LONDON anj LANCASHIRE FIRE INSURANCE CO., LTD.

Head Office: QUEBEC, P.Q.
Branch Office..—MONTREAL. TORONTO, WINNIPEG, VANCOUVER

■

ew
?-

 pe
a—

a—
* ■

* *
. *

*
SfB

üf
■j

ZZ
BZ

æt
?

S
sa

gs

.


