

## London and Lancashire Fire Insurance Company Limited

## RESULTS OF 1914 BUSINESS:

FIRE - ACCIDENT MARINE		- \$ 8,278,565 - 4,540,375 - 1,176,280		\$ 7,551,945 3,663,316 1,011,316			\$ 726,620 877,059 164,964	
			\$13,995,220 Interest o			312,226,57 stments	\$1,768,643 - 568,9 <b>70</b>	
Tota	Surplus	for the	Year	-			-	\$2,337,613
		AND IN	IVESTME! PITAL	NTS			-	\$18,652,345 11,885,625
	TOTA	AL SEC	CURITY	, <u>.</u>	-	-		\$30,537,970

Province of Quebec and Maritime Provinces Branch

Office: 164 St. James Street, corner of St. John Street Montreal

COLIN E. SWORD, Manager.

Vancouver Branch

Winch Building, Vancouver, B.C.
WILLIAM THOMSON,
Manager.

Ontario and North West Branch

Office: 8 Richmond St. East, Toronto

ALFRED WRIGHT, Manager and Chief Agent. A. E. BLOGG,

Branch Secretary.



## Quebec Fire Assurance Co.

Established 1818

AND STRONG AND VIRILE AS EVER

SURPLUS TO POLICYHOLDERS \$584,895.39

In addition to which there is the guarantee of the LONDON and LANCASHIRE FIRE INSURANCE CO., LTD.

Head Office: QUEBEC, P.Q.

Branch Offices: MONTREAL, TORONTO, WINNIPEG, VANCOUVER